General information about company

Scrip code 540727

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE973X01012

Name of the company

Poojawestern Metaliks Limited

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular s/ Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whet}_lf?r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L1§ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh‘ethef company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of No. Of Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each
. o L
Catego Category of | Nos. Of If\llx(l)iyorfaid g:ir(til-}llxp 151}:1?;::1 in ;r}?;?lsn o ?)f/:h(:;;cs’tal no- | class of seeurites 9
8OTY | shareholder | shareholders up equity | equity YINg | peld (VID) | (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ Depository Total as a
1) (11D shares shares Receints =1V)+ per SCRR, 1957) % of
held (IV) | held P (V)+(VI) | (VIII) As a % of | Class Class
) ) “> | Total (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) eg: X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 8 3550000 3550000 | 70.01 3550000 3550000 | 70.01
Group
(B) Public 108 1521000 1521000 |29.99 1521000 1521000 | 29.99
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 116 5071000 5071000 | 100 5071000 5071000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of asa % Number of pledged or
No. Of Shares assuming full Locked in shares otherwise
No. of . . (XID)
Shares Underlying | conversion of encumbered | Number of
. Shares . . .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding | convertible (X1ID) equity shares
Category . Underlying . . :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible securities (as a held in
@ . Outstanding I A ..
(1) convertible securities and | percentage of sa As a % dematerialized
- Warrants . % of sao
securities (Xi) No. Of diluted share 00 of total | form (XIV)
X) ! Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XD= |, () total | No. Shares
(a) (VID+H(X) As a Shares | (a) |} 14
% of (A+B+C2) held
(®) ®
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 70.01 3550000 | 100 3550000
Group
B) Public 29.99 1521000
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3550000 | 70.01 5071000




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
of Total Shar;e holding each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partl No. Of nos. as a % of total
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully :irctl_y shares shares no. of shares ) ) Total
ory y paid up p underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up ? _ asa %
Shareholders (I) (1T equity equity Depository | (VII)= | per SCRR, of
shares sharcs Receipts (Iv)+ 1957) (VIII) Total
held (IV) (V) (V)+ As a % of Class | Class | .\ Voti
held VD) (A+B+C2)  |eg X |egy | O oting
W) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 3550000 3550000 | 70.01 3550000 3550000 | 70.01
undivided Family
(Slu)b—Total ) 8 3550000 3550000 |70.01 3550000 3550000 | 70.01
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 8 3550000 3550000 |70.01 3550000 3550000 | 70.01
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 76 437994 437994 | 8.64 437994 437994 |8.64
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 22 738000 738000 | 14.55 738000 738000 |14.55
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 10 345006 345006 | 6.8 345006 345006 | 6.8
(specify)
(S3u)b—Total ®) 108 1521000 1521000 |{29.99 1521000 1521000 | 29.99
Total Public
Sharcholding 108 1521000 1521000 |29.99 1521000 1521000 | 29.99
B)=B)(+
B)X2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 116 5071000 5071000 | 100 5071000 5071000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 116 5071000 5071000 | 100 5071000 5071000 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full Tﬁlun;(bzrlof N pledged or
; ; ocked in shares -
No. OFf Shares Underlylr_lg conversion of (XIn) otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible encumbered .
Underlying . . . equity shares
. Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X111) !
Sr. Outstanding o di - d £ held in
Htible utstanding | securities and | percentage o . dematerialized
conve ties (X Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% | XIV
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= of total No. | of total orm (XIV)
(a) (VID+(X) Asa % |No.(a) |Shares (a)' Shares
of (A+B+C2) held
(b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
a .
(a) 70.01 3550000 | 100 3550000
(slu)b'TOtal @A) 70.01 3550000 | 100 3550000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 70.01 3550000 | 100 3550000
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(MA@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 8.64 437994
(a(ii)) 14.55 738000
(e) 6.8 345006
Sub-Total (B) 29.99 1521000
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
29.99 1521000
B=B)(D)+
BX2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 3550000 | 70.01 5071000
Total (A+B+C 100 3550000 | 70.01 5071000

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders
@

SUNIL
DEVRAM
PANCHMATIYA

ANIL DEVRAM
PANCHMATIYA

RASILA
DEVRAM

PANCHMATIYA | .

PRITI SUNIL
PANCHMATIYA

BINA ANIL
PANCHMATIYA

VIVEK SUNIL
PANCHMATIYA

RIDDHI
PANCHMATIYA

PAN (II)

ADDPP8637N

ADDPP8638D

ADDPP8635Q

APMPP7707E

APMPP7708M

CSNPPO858A

DAHPP1517B

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

957500

853500

53500

570000

575000

270250

26500

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) =(AV)+
V)t (VD

957500

853500

53500

570000

575000

270250

26500

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIID)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

18.88

16.83

1.06

11.24

11.34

5.33

0.52

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

957500

853500

53500

570000

575000

270250

26500

Class eg:y

Total

957500

853500

53500

570000

575000

270250

26500

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

18.88

16.83

1.06

11.24

11.34

5.33

0.52

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

18.88

16.83

1.06

11.24

11.34

0.52

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

957500

853500

53500

570000

575000

270250

26500

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

100




Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

957500

853500

53500

570000

575000

270250

26500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

MEET PANCHMATIYA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

DAIPP9407H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

243750

3550000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

243750

3550000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.81

70.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

243750

3550000

Class eg:y

Total

243750

3550000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.81

70.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.81

70.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

243750

3550000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

243750

3550000

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

JIGNESH AMRUTLAL THOBHANI

SHAILESH BABULAL SHAH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABSPT6398K

ABKFA7762Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

63000

72000

135000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

63000

72000

135000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.24

1.42

2.66

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

63000

72000

135000

Class eg:y

Total

63000

72000

135000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.24

1.42

2.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.24

1.42

2.66

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

63000

72000

135000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Clearing Members

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

IL And FS Securities
Services Limited

PANTOMATH STOCK
BROKERS PRIVATE
LIMITED

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AABCI5580K

AAHCP6713F

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

1

1

10

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

198000

60000

144006

138000

3000

345006

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
V+ (VD)

198000

60000

144006

138000

3000

345006

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.84

2.72

0.06

6.8

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

198000

60000

144006

138000

3000

345006

Class eg:y

Total

198000

60000

144006

138000

3000

345006

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

39

2.84

2.72

0.06

6.8

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.84

2.72

0.06

6.8

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

198000

60000

144006

138000

3000

345006




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







